
SOCS-3

Figure S2

PTP1B

0

50000

100000

150000

200000

250000

300000

350000

400000

t=0 t=1wk t=6wk t=9wk t=12wk

 a
rb
it
ra
ry
 u
n
it
s
  
 

S
k
e
le
ta
l 
m
u
s
c
le
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
 W
A
T
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
 

L
iv
e
r

0

50000

100000

150000

200000

250000

300000

350000

400000

t=0 t=1wk t=6wk t=9wk t=12wk

a
rb
it
ra
ry
 u
n
it
s
 

*
*

* * *

0

50000

100000

150000

200000

250000

300000

350000

400000

t=0 t=1wk t=6wk t=9wk t=12wk

a
rb
it
ra
ry
 u
n
it
s

0

50000

100000

150000

200000

250000

300000

350000

400000

t=0 t=1wk t=6wk t=9wk t=12wk

a
rb
it
ra
ry
 u
n
it
s *

* *

0

50000

100000

150000

200000

250000

300000

350000

400000

t=0 t=1wk t=6wk t=9wk t=12wk

a
rb
it
ra
ry
 u
n
it
s

0

50000

100000

150000

200000

250000

300000

350000

400000

t=0 t=1wk t=6wk t=9wk t=12wk

*


